Aukštaitijos taurė 2011

14.Vaikai II E2 1l. 01-02
2011 m. balandis 30 d.



Vieta
Nr
Vardas, pavardė
Kolektyvas

1
41
Martynas Černiauskas-Barbora Radvilaitė
Rumba(Panevėžys)

2-3
42
Nojus Leliukas-Žiedūnė Čiūraitė
Rumba(Panevėžys)

2-3
141
Martynas Černiauskas-Edilija Jankauskaitė
Rumba(Panevėžys)

4
45
Aleksas Valašinas-Marta Jasiūnaitė
Šypsena(Šiauliai)

5
145
Aleksas Valašinas-Ugnė Krušataitė
Šypsena(Šiauliai)

6
43
Matas Būtėnas-Austėja Glušokaitė
Rumba(Panevėžys)

7
46
Kristupas Zederštremas-Greta Ramanaitė
Šypsena(Šiauliai)

8
47
Renatas Jočys-Meda Matulevičiūtė
Vilnis(Kėdainiai)



Aukštaitijos taurė 2011

14.Vaikai II E2 1l. 01-02 Finalas (Balais)
2011 m. balandis 30 d.

Vertinimai: 3..6

2 grupės

R e z u l t a t a i

Poros
Vieta
Vardas, pavardė
W
Ch
Iš viso

Nr


ABCDE
S
ABCDE
S


41
1
Martynas Černiauskas-Barbora Radvilaitė (Rumba(Panevėžys))
66566
18
66566
18
36

42
2-3
Nojus Leliukas-Žiedūnė Čiūraitė (Rumba(Panevėžys))
56666
18
65566
17
35

41A
2-3
Martynas Černiauskas-Edilija Jankauskaitė (Rumba(Panevėžys))
66566
18
66556
17
35

45
4
Aleksas Valašinas-Marta Jasiūnaitė (Šypsena(Šiauliai))
55665
16
56665
17
33

45A
5
Aleksas Valašinas-Ugnė Krušataitė (Šypsena(Šiauliai))
65655
16
55665
16
32

43
6
Matas Būtėnas-Austėja Glušokaitė (Rumba(Panevėžys))
54555
15
55435
14
29

46
7
Kristupas Zederštremas-Greta Ramanaitė (Šypsena(Šiauliai))
54655
15
44645
13
28

47
8
Renatas Jočys-Meda Matulevičiūtė (Vilnis(Kėdainiai))
44454
12
44444
12
24

Teisėjai:


(A)Andrius Brikmanis


(B)Rūta Stepaitytė


(C)Neringa Untulienė


(D)Jurgita Vaineikienė


(E)Jurgita Vaškevičiūtė

